Erica Schamel

100 Meter Dash

100 Meter Hurdles

100 Meter Dash Split

200 Meter Dash Spilit

400 Meter Dash Split

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump

Javelin
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Completed Seasons
Varsity Seasons

Meet Name

All Time PR: 13.86
JV Friends Series-Meet #1

All Time PR:
Parkway Central
Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational

All Time PR: 12.43
Northwest Invitational

Henle Holmes

Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

Northwest Invitational
Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational

All Time PR: 30.87
Henle Holmes

All Time PR: 1:10.44
Northwest Invitational

All Time PR: 15t 8.5 in

Kirkwood
Holt Invitational
Northwest Invitational

Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

All Time PR: 33 ft 5.25 in

Kirkwood

JV Friends Series-Meet #2

Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Suburban West Conference
District

Parkway Central

Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational
Kirkwood Old School Early
Northwest Invitational

Henle Holmes Invitational

JV Friends Meet #2

Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

All Time PR: 5ft4in
Kirkwood
Holt Invitational
Northwest Invitational
Henle Holmes
Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

Parkway Central

Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational
Kirkwood Old School Early
Northwest Invitational

Henle Holmes Invitational

Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational
Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer
Suburban West Conference
District

All Time PR: 61 ft 7 in

Parkway Central
Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational
JV Friends Meet #2

Career Track & Field Report

Meet Date

4/5/2017

3/16/2018
3/24/2018

4/8/2017
4/12/2017
4/21/2017
4/27/2017

5/5/2017
5/13/2017

4/7/2018
4/20/2018

4/12/2017

4/7/2018

3/21/2017
4/1/2017
4/8/2017

4/20/2018
4/26/2018
5/4/2018
5/12/2018

3/21/2017
4/18/2017
4/21/2017
5/5/2017
5/13/2017

3/16/2018
3/24/2018
3/28/2018
4/7/2018
4/12/2018
4/18/2018
4/20/2018
4/26/2018
5/4/2018
5/12/2018

3/21/2017
4/1/2017
4/8/2017

4/12/2017

4/21/2017

4/27/2017
5/5/2017

5/13/2017

3/16/2018
3/24/2018
3/28/2018
4/7/2018
4/12/2018
4/20/2018
4/26/2018
5/4/2018
5/12/2018

3/16/2018
3/24/2018
4/18/2018

Career V Points
Career JV Points

113

Results Time Div Place Pts

13.86

14.86
15.26
14.22
14.21

13.96

12.43
13.95

30.87

1:10.44

12Ft Oin
13 Ft 3.5in
13 Ft 8.5in

14 Ft 5.5in
15 Ft 8.5in
15 Ft 8.5in

27 Ft 9in
31Ft 10 in
29 Ft 11.75

32Ft 4.25in

33Ft 1in
32Ft 2.75in
33 Ft 5.25in

32Ft 7in
32 Ft 10.25
32Ft 7.75in
32Ft 5in

4Ft 10in
5Ft 0in
4Ft 8in
4Ft 10in
4Ft 10in
4Ft 10in

4Ft 8in

5Ft 2in
4 Ft 8in
5Ft O0in
5Ft Oin
5Ft 4in
5Ft O0in

61Ft 7in
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PR Notes

Took Hhndoff early out of

15-00.50 15-08.50 FOUL 15-04

8th farthest in school

7th longest in school

31-05 32-02.25 31-10.50 31

Freshman School Record
Tied 5th Highest School

Finished 6th after 4-way

Tied 4th highest in school

Tied school record
Conference Champion

Date 5/7/2018



