Erica	C	00	100	
Erica		าล		

Career Track & Field Report



Completed Seasons 1 Varsity Seasons

Car Care

ITACK & FIE	id Report	The Lie
areer V Points	113	Control of the second
reer JV Points		

Event	Meet Name	Meet Date	Results	Time	Div	Place	Pts	PR	Notes	Splits
100 Meter Dash	All Time PR: 13.86									
ree meter 2 den	JV Friends Series-Meet #1	4/5/2017	13.86	Hand	JV			PR		
100 Meter Hurdles	All Time PR:									
	Parkway Central	3/16/2018			OPEN					
	Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational	3/24/2018			V					
100 Meter Dash Split All Time PR: 12.43										
	Northwest Invitational	4/8/2017	14.86	Hand	V	10th		PR		
	Henle Holmes	4/12/2017	15.26	Hand	V	9th				
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/21/2017	14.22	Hand	V	8th	.25	PR		
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/27/2017	14.21	Hand	V	5th	1	PR		
	Suburban West Conference	5/5/2017			V					
	District	5/13/2017	13.96	Hand	V	7th	.5	PR		
	Northwest Invitational	4/7/2018	12.43	Hand	V	8th	.25	PR		
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/20/2018	13.95	Hand	V	4th	1.25			
00011 (D. 1 0	AU T' DD 00 07									
200 Meter Dash Sp	lit All Time PR: 30.87 Henle Holmes	4/12/2017	30.87	Hand	V				Took Hhndoff early out of	
	neme nomes	4/12/2017	30.07	папи	V				TOOK HIIIIdoli early out of	
400 Meter Dash Sp	lit All Time PR: 1:10.44									
•	Northwest Invitational	4/7/2018	1:10.44	Hand	V	6th	.75	PR		
Long Jump	All Time PR: 15 ft 8.5 in									
	Kirkwood	3/21/2017	12 Ft 0 in		OPEN			PR		
	Holt Invitational	4/1/2017	13 Ft 3.5 in		V	19th		PR		
	Northwest Invitational	4/8/2017	13 Ft 8.5 in		V	18th		PR		
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/20/2018	14 Ft 5.5 in		V	7th	2	PR		
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/26/2018	15 Ft 8.5 in		V	4th	5	PR		15-00.50 15-08.50 FOUL 15-04
	Suburban West Conference	5/4/2018	15 Ft 8.5 in		V	2nd	8	PR		
	District	5/12/2018			V					
Triple lump	All Time PR: 33 ft 5.25 in									
Triple Jump	Kirkwood	3/21/2017	27 Ft 9 in		OPEN			PR		
	JV Friends Series-Meet #2	4/18/2017	31 Ft 10 in		JV			PR		
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/21/2017	29 Ft 11.75		V	12th				
	Suburban West Conference	5/5/2017			V					
	District	5/13/2017	32 Ft 4.25 in		V	6th	3	PR		
	Parkway Central	3/16/2018			OPEN					
	Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational	3/24/2018			V					
	Kirkwood Old School Early	3/28/2018	33 Ft 1 in		OPEN			PR	8th farthest in school	
	Northwest Invitational	4/7/2018	32 Ft 2.75 in		V	4th	5			
	Henle Holmes Invitational	4/12/2018	33 Ft 5.25 in		V	10th		PR	7th longest in school	
	JV Friends Meet #2	4/18/2018	32 Ft 7 in		JV					
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/20/2018	32 Ft 10.25		V	4th	5			
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/26/2018	32 Ft 7.75 in		V	8th	1			31-05 32-02.25 31-10.50 31
	Suburban West Conference	5/4/2018	32 Ft .5 in		V	5th	4			
	District	5/12/2018			V					
High Jump	All Time PR: 5 ft 4 in									
- -	Kirkwood	3/21/2017	4 Ft 10 in		OPEN			PR	Freshman School Record	
	Holt Invitational	4/1/2017	5 Ft 0 in		V	3rd	6	PR	Tied 5th Highest School	
	Northwest Invitational	4/8/2017	4 Ft 8 in		V	7th	2			
	Henle Holmes	4/12/2017	4 Ft 10 in		V	5th	4			
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/21/2017	4 Ft 10 in		V	1st	10			
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/27/2017	4 Ft 10 in		V	2nd	8			
	Suburban West Conference District	5/5/2017 5/13/2017	4 Ft 8 in		V	4th-	4		Finished 6th after 4-way	
	District	3/13/2017	411 0 111				-		i illistied out after 4-way	
	Parkway Central	3/16/2018			OPEN					
	Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational	3/24/2018	==, -:		V				T. 1 4/1 1 1 1	
	Kirkwood Old School Early	3/28/2018	5 Ft 2 in		OPEN		0	PR	Tied 4th highest in school	
	Northwest Invitational Henle Holmes Invitational	4/7/2018 4/12/2018	4 Ft 8 in 5 Ft 0 in		V	2nd 2nd	8			
	Ft. Zumwalt North Invitational	4/12/2018	5 Ft 0 in		V	2nd 3rd	6			
	Eureka Kimball/Wintermeyer	4/26/2018	5 Ft 4 in		V	1st	10	PR	Tied school record	
	Suburban West Conference	5/4/2018	5 Ft 0 in		V	1st	10	- 1	Conference Champion	
	District	5/12/2018			V					
Javelin	All Time PR: 61 ft 7 in	0// 0/00								
	Parkway Central	3/16/2018			OPEN					
	Ft. Zumwalt West Invitational JV Friends Meet #2	3/24/2018 4/18/2018	61 Ft 7 in		JV V			PR		
	OF I HUHING WIGGE #Z	7/10/2010	011 t / III		JV			FK		